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Pattern Name:
Designed By:  Ovi

Company:
Copyright:
Fabric: Aida 22, White
350w X 525h Stitches
Size(s): 22 Count,
18 Count,
16 Count,
14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

BOTW Urbosa 83 DMC noconfetti

https://www.etsy.com/shop/DesignsByOvi
www.facebook.com/GoblenPrelucrari

15-7/8w X 23-3/4h in
19-3/8w X 29-1/8h in
21-7/8w X 32-3/4h in
25w X 37-1/2h in

Number Color

2  DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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AUH cHECOIDEHH S OFYSCOITUXLXNEXDANDECIXOR MONLD) =R @O @# N
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03

08

14

21

23

25

35

150
154
155
164
223
310
316
320
333
335
336
352
353
369
437
500
519
561
562
600
601
608
645
666
722
745
747
760
797
798
799
809
813
814
815
823

Medium Tin

Dark Driftwood
Pale Apple Green
Light Alizarin
Apple Blossom
Ultra Light Lavender
Very Dark Fuchsia
Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Grape-VY DK

Blue Violet-MD DK
Forest Green-LT
Shell Pink-LT
Black

Antique Mauve-MD
Pistachio Green-MD
Blue Violet-VY DK
Rose

Navy Blue

Coral-LT

Peach

Pistachio Green-VY LT
Tan-LT

Blue Green-VY DK
Sky Blue

Jade-VY DK
Jade-MD
Cranberry-VY DK
Cranberry-DK
Bright Orange
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Orange Spice-LT
Yellow-LT Pale

Sky Blue-VY LT
Salmon

Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue-MD
Delft Blue

Blue-LT

Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Navy Blue-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

d 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD

g DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK

’ DMC 891 Carnation-DK

n DMC 892 Carnation-MD

o DMC 893 Carnation-LT
DMC 913 Nile Green-MD
DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
DMC 956 Geranium

DMC 3053 Green Gray

DMC 3078 Golden Yellow-VY LT
DMC 3341 Apricot

DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3608 Plum-VY LT

DMC 3609 Plum-UL LT

DMC 3685 Mauve-DK

DMC 3706 Melon-MD

DMC 3712 Salmon-MD

DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD
DMC 3746 Blue Violet-DK
DMC 3755 Baby Blue

DMC 3761 Sky Blue-LT

DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT
DMC 3768 Gray Green-DK
DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3801 Christmas Red-LT
DMC 3802 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
DMC 3824 Apricot-LT

DMC 3825 Pumpkin-Pale
DMC 3832 Raspberry-MD
DMC 3834 Grape-DK

DMC 3838 Lavender Blue-DK
DMC 3839 Lavender Blue-MD
DMC 3840 Lavender Blue-LT
DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
DMC White White
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 313.0in

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spec(in) French Bead Skein Est.

ZpMmc 03 1758 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 08 1035 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 14 70 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 21 580 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IpMC 23 1810 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDpMC 25 63 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 35 3531 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 150 2343 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 154 7360 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 155 119 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 164 462 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 223 1785 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 310 24601 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000
A pMcC 316 382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 320 906 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 333 281 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 335 642 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 336 624 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 352 3482 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 353 564 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 369 101 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 437 493 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 500 104 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMcC 519 1119 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 561 134 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 562 754 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 600 2698 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 601 1214 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 608 226 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 645 282 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 666 441 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMcC 722 350 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 745 2418 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 747 931 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ZIpMC 760 113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 797 418 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 798 303 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 799 1942 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ZpMC 809 1023 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
dpMmc 813 2028 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 814 661 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 815 93 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 823 751 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 826 941 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 838 607 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 891 7354 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 892 10442 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
A pMC 893 6241 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
dpMmc 913 712 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939 9293 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spec(in) French Bead Skein Est.

A DpMC 956 1962 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
A pMC 3053 763 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3078 2116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3341 &701 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 3350 2984 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3371 1643 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3608 352 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3609 792 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3685 1677 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3706 3678 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3712 1134 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3722 2461 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3746 234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ZApMmcC 3755 649 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDpMC 3761 3970 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
_IDMC 3766 4449 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3768 657 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3770 124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799 648 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3801 1639 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3802 1770 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3823 629 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3824 4605 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
_IDMC 3825 8312 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 3832 1202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3834 1129 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3838 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3839 709 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3840 2315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3854 234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC 3855 11919 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
DMC 3857 150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_IDMC White 3290 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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